
 
DAILY DIARY 

 MAY / JUNE 

MAY 
Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

Africa’s Travel Indaba  Patty Butterworth 083 453 5331 Projects@pletttourism.com Durban 2-4 May  

MTO Tsitsikamma Ultra Trail Run 2019 James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za Storms River to Natures Valley 04 May entrytickets.net 

Celebrate Mother’s Day Bitou 10 Foundation Office 044 533 6466 Info@bitou10foundation.co.za Angling Club 12 May Information Kiosk, Market 
Square 

Charcuterie with Richard Bosman Nicky or Maggie  083 703 6669 / 082 419 4555 info@boschrivier.co.za Boschrivier Farm and Stables 31 May – 1 Jun  

       

JUNE 
Name of Event Contact Person Contact Number Email Where Date Booking Details 

World Oceans Day Mark Brown 044 531 6820 mark@naturesvalleytrust.co.za Lookout Beach 08 Jun  

World Oceans Day Nicola Ash 044 533 4740 nicola@thefatfish.co.za The Fat Fish 08 Jun  

Plett Wedge Shootout Roger Trebilcock 044 533 0221 / 082 359 0947 roger@buythesea.co.za Wedge Beach 15-16 Jun  

The Plett Fun Run  Bandile Ntukantu 084 748 1315 ilovesportqha@gmail.com The Voorhuise 16 Jun Computicket 

Plett Arts Festival 2019 Cindy Wilson-Trollip 084 521 1876 manager@pletttourism.com Plett 21 - 28 June  

The Fringe Ann 082 452 8764  The White House Theatre 22 Jun The Old House Shop 

Rob Van Vuuren’s Great New Children’s Show Ann 082 452 8764  The White House Theatre 22 Jun The Old House Shop 
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